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Aja Williams Rollins College Graduate Assistant/Advisor awilliams1@rollins.edu

Alexis Gierzak University of North Texas Alternative Breaks Graduate Assistant apg58@txstate.edu

Alyssa Perez Loyola Marymount University Assistant Director of Alternative Breaks alyssa.perez@lmu.edu

Amanda Moser Simmons University Assistant Director for Student-Led Community Service amanda.moser@simmons.edu

Annie Wendel Sacred Heart University Assistant Director wendela3@sacredheart.edu

Byrd Hughes Lasell College Associate Director, Center for Community-Based Learning thughes@lasell.edu

Caitlin White Harford Community College Student Leadership & Programming Specialist cwhite@harford.edu

Carly May University of South Carolina Columbia Coordinator for Service and Civic Engagement zerrcarl@mailbox.sc.edu

Catherine Cotrupi Virginia Tech Assistant Director cotrupi@vt.edu

Connor Jones The Ohio State University Program Coordinator for Buck-I-SERV jones.6493@osu.edu

Danielle Susi-Dittmore Salt Lake Community College Community Engagement Leadership Coordinator danielle.susi-dittmore@slcc.edu

Eileen Markert American University Graduate Assistant em5528a@american.edu

Erin Corwin Case Western Reserve University Assistant Director exc390@case.edu

Janie Borkowski Northern State University Advisor janie.borkowski@northern.edu

Jazlynn Breton Rollins College Graduate Assistant – Center for Leadership & Community Engagement jbreton@rollins.edu

Jes Davis Virginia Tech Assistant Director for Leadership and Civic Engagement (Program Advisor) jesdavis@vt.edu

Jessica Gonzalez Rollins College Graduate Assistant jgonzalez2@rollins.edu

Julia Yakovich University of Connecticut Director of Service Learning julia.yakovich@uconn.edu

Kailee Brickner-McDonald Middlebury College Program Director (MAlt Advisor) kbricknermcdonald@middlebury.edu

Kait Luft University of Connecticut Program Coordinator kaitlyn.luft@uconn.edu

Kara L. Westfall Ball State University Assistant Director klwestfall@bsu.edu

Kas Church Virginia Tech Campus & Community Engagement Coordinator kasc@vt.edu

Katy Williams Texas A&M University Commerce Assistant Director katy.williams@tamuc.edu

Kayleigh McCauley Lewis & Clark College Associate Dean of Students kmccauley@lclark.edu

Kurt Jostes Camp Restore - New Orleans Executive Director kurt@camprestore.org

Laura Mulvey Bridgewater State University Community Programs Manager laura.mulvey@bridgew.edu

Lex Wallace Mississippi State University Assistant Director alexis@saffairs.msstate.edu

Meggan Lloyd Carnegie Mellon University Coordinator of Student Leadership, Involvement, and Civic Engagement megganl@andrew.cmu.edu

Mel Frieders University of Missouri Columbia Graduate Assistant mafyr4@mail.missouri.edu

Melody Porter William & Mary Advisor mcporter@wm.edu

Nelda Ault-Dyslin Utah State University Advisor nelda.ault@usu.edu

Nicole Bellcorelli University of Wisconsin Oshkosh Program Advisor for Campus and Civic Engagement belln@uwosh.edu

Nicole Patterson Virginia Commonwealth University Civic Engagement Coordinator nlpatterson@vcu.edu

Nikki Garcia University of Connecticut Program Assistant nicole.3.garcia@uconn.edu

Rachael Spear University of Washington Tacoma Student Civic Engagement Specialist spearr2@uw.edu

Rebecca Delo The Ohio State University Senior Coordinator delo.1@osu.edu

Samantha Hebel Cornell College Program Director for Civic Engagement shebel@cornellcollege.edu

Tricia Rodriguez University of North Texas Alternative Breaks Advisor patricia.rodriguez@unt.edu
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